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Day 3
Session
Time

9:00 -
9:00 -
9:00 -

Session
Time

14:00 -

14:00 -

Day 4
Session
Time

9:00 -
10:08 -

Session
Time
17:30 -
18:50 -
20:10 -
20:56 -
21:16 -
21:43 -

Day 5
Session
Time

9:00 -
11:30 -

Session
Time

17:30 -

18:50 -

19:36 -

19:56 -

20:23 -

Archery

Competition Schedule Event Details

Gr’b%

Version: 2.01
Fri 27 Aug
ARCO1 Start: 9:00 End: 12:00 Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Total Event name
12:00 3:00 Women's Compound Open Ranking Round
12:00 3:00 Men's and Women's W1 Ranking Round
12:00 3:00 Women's Recurve Open Ranking Round
ARCO02 Start: 14:00 End: 17:00 Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Total Event name
17:00 3:00 Men's Recurve Open Ranking Round
17:00 3:00 Men's Compound Open Ranking Round
Sat 28 Aug
ARCO3 Start: 9:00 End: 14:55 Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Total Event name
10:08 1:08 Men's Individual Compound Open: 1/24 eliminations
14:55 4:47 Men's Individual Compound Open: 1/16 eliminations
ARCO04 Start: 17:30 End: 21:55 Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Total Event name
18:50 1:20 Mix Team W1: 1/8 eliminations
20:10 1:20 Mix Team W1: quarter-finals
20:50 0:40 Mix Team W1: semi-finals
21:16 0:20 Mix Team W1: bronze medal match
21:36 0:20 Mix Team W1: gold medal match
21:55 0:12 Mix Team W1: Victory Ceremony
Sun 29 Aug
ARCO05 Start: 9:00 End: 14:10 Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Total Event name
11:16 2:16 Women's Individual Compound Open: 1/16 eliminations
14:10 2:40 Mix Team Compound Open: 1/8 eliminations
ARCO06 Start: 17:30 End: 20:35 Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Total Event name
18:50 1:20 Mix Team Compound Open: quarter-finals
19:30 0:40 Mix Team Compound Open: semi-finals
19:56 0:20 Mix Team Compound Open: bronze medal match
20:16 0:20 Mix Team Compound Open: gold medal match

20:35 0:12 Mix Team Compound Open: victory ceremony



Day 6
Session
Time
9:00 -
11:30 -
12:39 -
13:19 -
13:36 -
14:.00 -

Session
Time
17:30 -
18:38 -
19:46 -
20:25 -
20:42 -
21:07 -

Day 7
Session
Time
9:00 -
11:30 -
12:38 -
13:18 -
13:35 -
13:59 -

Session
Time
17:30 -
18:38 -
19:46 -
20:25 -
20:42 -
21:07 -

Day 9
Session
Time

10:00 -
12:15 -

Session
Time

17:30 -

18:30 -

19:06 -

19:21 -

19:43 -

ARCO7

11:16
12:39
13:13
13:36
13:53
14:12

ARCO08

18:38
19:46
20:20
20:42
20:59
21:19

ARCO09

11:16
12:38
13:12
13:35
13:52
14:11

ARC10

18:38
19:46
20:20
20:42
20:59
21:19

ARC11

12:00
14:15

ARC12

18:30
19:00
19:21
19:36
19:55

Total
2:16
1:09
0:34
0:17
0:17
0:12

Total
1:08
1:08
0:34
0:17
0:17
0:12

Total
2:16
1:08
0:34
0:17
0:17
0:12

Total
1:08
1:08
0:34
0:17
0:17
0:12

Total
2:00
2:00

Total
1:00
0:30
0:15
0:15
0:12

Mon 30 Aug

Start: 9:00 End: 14:15
Event name

Yumenoshima Park Archery Field

Women's Individual Compound Open: 1/8 eliminations
Women's Individual Compound Open: quarter-finals
Women's Individual Compound Open: semi-finals
Women's Individual Compound Open: bronze medal match
Women's Individual Compound Open: gold medal match
Women's Individual Compound Open: victory ceremony

Start: 17:30 End: 21:20
Event name

Yumenoshima Park Archery Field

Men's Individual W1: 1/8 eliminations

Men's Individual W1: quarter-finals
Men's Individual W1: semi-finals

Men's Individual W1: bronze medal match
Men's Individual W1: gold medal match
Men's Individual W1: victory ceremony

Tue 31 Aug
Start: 9:00 End: 14:15

Event name

Men's Individual Compound Open:
Men's Individual Compound Open:
Men's Individual Compound Open:
Men's Individual Compound Open:
Men's Individual Compound Open:
Men's Individual Compound Open:

Start: 17:30 End: 21:20

Event name

Yumenoshima Park Archery Field

1/8 eliminations
quarter-finals
semi-finals

bronze medal match
gold medal match
victory ceremony

Yumenoshima Park Archery Field

Women's Individual W1: 1/8 eliminations
Women's Individual W1: quarter-finals
Women's Individual W1: semi-finals
Women's Individual W1: bronze medal match
Women's Individual W1: gold medal match
Women's Individual W1: victory ceremony

Thu 2 Sep

Start: 10:00 End: 14:15
Event name

Women's Individual Recurve Open:
Women's Individual Recurve Open:

Start: 17:30 End: 19:55
Event name

Women's Individual Recurve Open:
Women's Individual Recurve Open:
Women's Individual Recurve Open:
Women's Individual Recurve Open:
Women's Individual Recurve Open:

Yumenoshima Park Archery Field

1/16 eliminations
1/8 eliminations

Yumenoshima Park Archery Field

quarter-finals
semi-finals

bronze medal match
gold medal match
victory ceremony



Day 10
Session
Time

10:00

Session
Time
17:30 -
19:30 -
20:30 -
21:06 -
21:21 -
21:43 -

Day 11
Session
Time

10:00 -

Session
Time

17:30 -

18:50 -

19:36 -

19:56 -

20:23 -

ARC13

14:15

ARC14

19:30
20:30
21:00
21:21
21:36
21:55

ARC15

12:40

ARCI16

18:50
19:30
19:56
20:16
20:35

Total
4:15

Total
2:00
1:00
0:30
0:15
0:15
0:12

Total
2:40

Total
1:20
0:40
0:20
0:20
0:12

Fri 3 Sep

Start: 10:00 End: 14:15
Event name

Men's Individual Recurve Open: 1/16 eliminations

Yumenoshima Park Archery Field

Start: 17:30 End: 21:55
Event name

Yumenoshima Park Archery Field

Men's Individual Recurve Open: 1/8 eliminations
Men's Individual Recurve Open: quarter-finals

Men's Individual Recurve Open: semi-finals

Men's Individual Recurve Open: bronze medal match
Men's Individual Recurve Open: gold medal match
Men's Individual Recurve Open: victory ceremony

Sat 4 Sep
Start: 10:00 End: 12:40 Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Event name

Mixed Team Recurve Open: 1/8 eliminations

Start: 17:30 End: 20:35

Event name

Yumenoshima Park Archery Field

Mix Team Recurve Open: quarter-finals

Mix Team Recurve Open: semi-finals

Mix Team Recurve Open: bronze medal match
Mix Team Recurve Open: gold medal match
Mix Team Recurve Open: victory ceremony



