

Archery



Competition Schedule Event Details Version: 2.01



Day 3			Fri 27	Aug		
Session	ARC01		Start: 9:00	End:	12:00	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name			
9:00 -	12:00	3:00	Women's Com	pound O	pen Ranking Round	
9:00 -	12:00	3:00			1 Ranking Round	
9:00 -	12:00	3:00	Women's Recu	irve Oper	n Ranking Round	
Session	ARC02		Start: 14:00) End:	17:00	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
14:00 -	17:00	3:00	Men's Recurve	Open Ra	anking Round	
14:00 -	17:00	3:00		•	Ranking Round	
		0.00				
Day 4			Sat 28	Aug		
Session	ARC03		Start: 9:00	End:	14:55	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name			
9:00 -	10:08	1:08	Men's Individua	al Compo	ound Open: 1/24 eliminations	
10:08 -	14:55	4:47	Men's Individua	al Compo	ound Open: 1/16 eliminations	
Coosian			Ctort: 47.00	. En els	04.55	Vumeneshime Derk Archemy Field
Session	ARC04	Total	Start: 17:30	End:	21:55	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name			
	18:50	1:20	Mix Team W1:			
	20:10	1:20	Mix Team W1:	-		
	20:50	0:40	Mix Team W1: Mix Team W1:			
	21:16	0:20	Mix Team W1: Mix Team W1:			
21:16 - 21:43 -	21:36 21:55	0:20 0:12	Mix Team W1: Mix Team W1:	-		
21.45 -	21.55	0.12		victory C	eremony	
Day 5			Sun 29	Aug		
Session	ARC05		Start: 9:00	End:	14:10	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name			-
9:00 -	11:16	2:16	Women's Indiv	idual Cor	mpound Open: 1/16 eliminatio	ons
11:30 -	14:10	2:40			pen: 1/8 eliminations	
Session	ARC06		Start: 17:30) End:	20:35	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name			
17:30 -	18:50	1:20	Mix Team Corr	pound O	pen: quarter-finals	
18:50 -	19:30	0:40		-	pen: semi-finals	
19:36 -	19:56	0:20	Mix Team Corr	pound O	pen: bronze medal match	
19:56 -	20:16	0:20	Mix Team Com	pound O	pen: gold medal match	
20:23 -	20:35	0:12	Mix Team Com	pound O	pen: victory ceremony	

Day 6			Mon	30	Aug		
Session	ARC07		Start: 9	00:00	End:	14:15	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event nar	ne			
9:00 -	11:16	2:16	Women's	Individ	ual Cor	npound Open: 1/8 eliminatio	ons
11:30 -	12:39	1:09				npound Open: quarter-finals	
12:39 -	13:13	0:34	Women's	Individ	ual Cor	npound Open: semi-finals	
13:19 -	13:36	0:17	Women's	Individ	ual Cor	npound Open: bronze meda	al match
13:36 -	13:53	0:17	Women's	Individ	ual Cor	npound Open: gold medal n	natch
14:00 -	14:12	0:12	Women's	Individ	ual Cor	npound Open: victory ceren	nony
Session			Start: 1	7.30	End	21.20	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time	AILCOO	Total	Event nar		Linu.	21.20	rumenostima ratk Archery rielu
	10.20				11/1.1/0	2 aliminations	
17:30 -	18:38	1:08				8 eliminations	
18:38 -	19:46	1:08				arter-finals	
19:46 -	20:20	0:34	Men's Ind				
20:25 -	20:42	0:17				onze medal match	
20:42 -	20:59	0:17				Id medal match ctory ceremony	
21:07 -	21:19	0:12	Men's Ind	liviuuai	vv 1. vic	ctory ceremony	
Day 7			Tue	31	Aug		
Session	ARC09		Start: 9):00	End:	14:15	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event nar	ne			
9:00 -	11:16	2:16	Men's Ind	lividual	Compo	und Open: 1/8 eliminations	
11:30 -	12:38	1:08	Men's Ind	lividual	Compo	und Open: quarter-finals	
12:38 -	13:12	0:34	Men's Ind	lividual	Compo	und Open: semi-finals	
13:18 -	13:35	0:17	Men's Ind	lividual	Compo	und Open: bronze medal m	atch
13:35 -	13:52	0:17	Men's Ind	lividual	Compo	und Open: gold medal mate	ch in the second se
13:59 -	14:11	0:12	Men's Ind	lividual	Compo	und Open: victory ceremon	у
Session	ARC10		Start: 1	7:30	End:	21:20	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time	/	Total	Event nar			•	
17:30 -	18:38	1:08			uəl \//1	: 1/8 eliminations	
18:38 -	19:46	1:08				: quarter-finals	
19:46 -	20:20	0:34				: semi-finals	
20:25 -	20:20	0:17				: bronze medal match	
20:23	20:59	0:17				: gold medal match	
21:07 -	21:19	0:12				: victory ceremony	
		0.11					
Day 9			Thu	2	Sep		
Session	ARC11		Start: 1	0:00	End:	14:15	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event nar	ne			
10:00 -	12:00	2:00	Women's	Individ	ual Rec	curve Open: 1/16 eliminatior	IS
12:15 -	14:15	2:00	Women's	Individ	ual Rec	curve Open: 1/8 eliminations	3
Session			Stort. 4	7.20	End	10.55	Vumonochimo Dark Archam, Field
Time	ARGIZ	Total	Start: 1 Event nar		End:	19.00	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
	10.00						
17:30 -	18:30	1:00				curve Open: quarter-finals	
18:30 -	19:00	0:30				curve Open: semi-finals	aatab
19:06 -	19:21	0:15				curve Open: bronze medal n curve Open: gold medal mat	
19:21 -	19:36 10:55	0:15				curve Open: gold medal mat	
19:43 -	19:55	0:12	vvoitiens	muiviù	uai Re(ıy

Day 10			Fri 3 Sep	
Session	ARC13	Tatal	Start: 10:00 End: 14:15	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name	
10:00 -	14:15	4:15	Men's Individual Recurve Open: 1/16 eliminations	
Session	ARC14		Start: 17:30 End: 21:55	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name	
17:30 -	19:30	2:00	Men's Individual Recurve Open: 1/8 eliminations	
19:30 -	20:30	1:00	Men's Individual Recurve Open: quarter-finals	
20:30 -	21:00	0:30	Men's Individual Recurve Open: semi-finals	
21:06 -	21:21	0:15	Men's Individual Recurve Open: bronze medal match	
21:21 -	21:36	0:15	Men's Individual Recurve Open: gold medal match	
21:43 -	21:55	0:12	Men's Individual Recurve Open: victory ceremony	
Day 11			Sat 4 Sep	
Session	ARC15		Start: 10:00 End: 12:40	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name	
10:00 -	12:40	2:40	Mixed Team Recurve Open: 1/8 eliminations	
Session	ARC16		Start: 17:30 End: 20:35	Yumenoshima Park Archery Field
Time		Total	Event name	
17:30 -	18:50	1:20	Mix Team Recurve Open: quarter-finals	
18:50 -	19:30	0:40	Mix Team Recurve Open: semi-finals	
10100	19.30	0.40		
19:36 -	19:56	0:20	Mix Team Recurve Open: bronze medal match	
			•	